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EAGLE CT,
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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 07/20/2016
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-009

LEGAL DESC 1
GUZMAN ADDITION

HOLLAND MEADOWS ADDITION
HOLLAND MEADOWS ADDITION
HOLLAND MEADOWS ADDITION
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY

NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY

NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY

Wednesday, July 20, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 3

A 1159

A 1159

A 1159

OWNER NAME

GUZMAN HOLDINGS LLC

DOHERTY, TODD P

WALSTON, BRIAN

DANIELS, MARK

KHAN, MOHAMMED

AVERETT, MARGARET A

HUDSON, EDWARD

COLEMAN, NICOLE M

O'NEAL, EDWARD C

BURRIS, RICKY

SERATT, JIMMY

HARDEN, DONALD G

BARRETT-TIPTON, TERESA

REMILLARD, AMANDA

BUTLER, RICARDO A

OKWARA, LILIAN

RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

CHILD'S GROWING MIND INC

CHILD'S GROWING MIND INC

OWNER ADDRESS
1275 PROFIT DR

4404 ASHBURY LN

4408 ASHBURY LN

1110 PEBBLE BEACH CT

4208 NICKLAUS AVE

4210 NICKLAUS AVE

705 PLAYER AVE

707 PLAYER AVE

709 PLAYER AVE

711 PLAYER AVE

702 EAGLECT

703 EAGLECT

704 EAGLECT

705 EAGLECT

706 EAGLECT

4209 NICKLAUS AVE

820 S HOLLAND RD

4606 SPRING LAKE PKWY

4606 SPRING LAKE PKWY

CITYy
DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
75247-3919

76063-6702

76063-6702

76063-2647

76063-7366

76063-5872

76063-5881

76063-5881

76063-5881

76063-5881

76063-5866

76063-5866

76063-5866

76063-5866

76063

76063-5873

76063-6704

76063-5590

76063-5590
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-009

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITYy ZIP
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159 SOUTHERN PACIFIC RR CO 1400 DOUGLAS STOP 1640 ST OMAHA, NE 68179-1001

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Page 2 of 2



